 2010-2011 Microchip Technology Inc. DS22269B-page 1
MCP65R41/6
Features:
• Factory Set Reference Voltage
- Available Voltage: 1.21V and 2.4V
- Tolerance: ±1% (typical)
• Low Quiescent Current: 2.5 µA (typical)
• Propagation Delay: 4 µs with 100 mV Overdrive

Example
HV25
Part Number Code
MCP65R41T-1202E/CHY HVNN
MCP65R41T-2402E/CHY HWNN
MCP65R46T-1202E/CHY HXNN
MCP65R46T-2402E/CHY HYNN